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Appaloosa Halter - all ages

Appaloosa Halter - all ages

Appaloosa Halter - all ages

Appaloosa Halter - all ages

Appaloosa Halter - all ages

Appaloosa Halter - all ages
Appaloosa Halter - all ages

Appaloosa Halter - all ages

Appaloosa Halter - all ages

riders in class

Open Halter - 19 & Over
Open Halter - 19 & Over

Open Halter - 19 & Over

Open Halter - 19 & Over
Open Halter - 19 & Over

Open Halter - 19 & Over

Open Halter - 19 & Over

Open Halter - 19 & Over

Open Halter - 19 & Over

riders in class

7/11/2021 Show

254

555
556

563

219

230
61

217

204

132

620

563

695
287

531

342

253

133

Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable

Erin Worrell - Totally Stylin

Samantha Warren - Just A Small
Town Chance

Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The
Rocks

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of
Money

Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules
Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

Sarah craig - Renaissance Huntsman

Ross Robert - Daddy's Sweet Lady
Tara Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy

Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The
Rocks

Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger
Paul Burgess - Boyz Raisin Kane

Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly
Certain

Anika Fullum - Suddenly In Time

Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazled Me

Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking
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3 Open Halter - 18 & Under 86 Sadida Robert - Daddys Sweet Lady

3 Open Halter - 18 & Under 556 Samantha Warren - Just A Small 5
Town Chance

3 Open Halter - 18 & Under 550 Kendsley Richards - PocosRugar 4

3 Open Halter - 18 & Under 411 Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy 3

3 Open Halter - 18 & Under 230 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 2

3 Open Halter - 18 & Under 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 1
Money

3 Open Halter - 18 & Under 266 Eleanna Fullum - Suddenly In Time

3 Open Halter - 18 & Under 61 Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

8

riders in class

5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 518 Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack

Zip
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 151 Diane Mackey - Totally Two 5
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 555 Erin Worrell - Totally Stylin 4
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 695 Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger 3
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 287 Paul Burgess - Boyz Raisin Kane 2
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 133 Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking 1
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 531 Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly

Certain
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 563 Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The

Rocks
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 204 Sarah craig - Renaissance Huntsman
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 342 Anika Fullum - Suddenly In Time
5 Showmanship Halter - 19 & Over 253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot

Dazled Me

12

riders in class
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6 Showmanship Halter 13 & Under
6 Showmanship Halter 13 & Under

6 Showmanship Halter 13 & Under

3

7

7

10

8

8

2

9

riders in class

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18
Showmanship Halter 14-18

Showmanship Halter 14-18

riders in class

10 & Under Showmanship

10 & Under Showmanship

riders in class

Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails
Hunter Over Cross Rails

Hunter Over Cross Rails

riders in class

146
700

411

433

231

254

219

220
230
217

369
51

556

6
266

254

155
20

148

Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture
Isabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 2

Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy 1

Hailee Wood - Hobbys China Doll

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 5
Victoria LaValley - Clearly 4
Fashionable

Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 3
Money

Hannah Kanaly - Cash's Elektra 2
Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 1

Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design
Codi Henderson - Hank

Samantha Warren - Just A Small
Town Chance

Amelia Downie - Ler Dry Poco Doc

Eleanna Fullum - Suddenly In Time 1

Victoria LaValley - Clearly

Fashionable

Bella LaPan - Boston Moonshine 3
Andee Buksa - When Chips Fly 2
Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1

Page 3 of 16



Low Hunter Over Fences Andee Buksa - When Chips Fly
10 Low Hunter Over Fences 155 Bella LaPan - Boston Moonshine 3
10 Low Hunter Over Fences 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 2
10 Low Hunter Over Fences 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 1
Fashionable

4 riders in class

11 Hunter Over Fences Andee Buksa - When Chips Fly
11 Hunter Over Fences 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 3
Fashionable
11 Hunter Over Fences 155 Bella LaPan - Boston Moonshine 2
11 Hunter Over Fences 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1
4

riders in class

12 Hunter Hack Bella LaPan - Boston Moonshine
12 Hunter Hack 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 3
Fashionable
12 Hunter Hack 20 Andee Buksa - When Chips Fly 2
12 Hunter Hack 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1
4

riders in class

13 Leadline 170 Raven Bolster - Daddysb Sweet Lady
13 Leadline 76 Kacie Trim - Windys Big Bang Theory 1
2

riders in class

14 Novice Youth Pleasure 700 Isabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It
14 Novice Youth Pleasure 61 Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable 4
14 Novice Youth Pleasure 562 Reese Mason - Rodder On The Rail 3
14 Novice Youth Pleasure 629 Sadida Robert - Noble Star Quality 2
14 Novice Youth Pleasure 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture 1
5

riders in class
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Novice Youth Equitation Sadida Robert - Noble Star Quality
15 Novice Youth Equitation 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture 4
15 Novice Youth Equitation 61 Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable 3
15 Novice Youth Equitation 700 Isabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 2
15 Novice Youth Equitation 562 Reese Mason - Rodder On The Rail 1

5 riders in class

18 10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation Amelia Downie - Ler Dry Poco Doc
18 10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 9 Paisley McDonald - Noticeably 5
Dynamic
18 10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 57 Sophia Prenoveau - One Martini Shi 4
18 10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 550 Kendsley Richards - PocosRugar 3
18 10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 266 Eleanna Fullum - Suddenly In Time 2
18 10 & Under Walk Trot Equitation 17 Reese LeMay - This Juice Is Smokin 1
6

riders in class

19 11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure Isabelle Prenoveau - One /martini
Shi
19 11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure 349 Tina LaCount - Imaginary Rules 3
19 11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure 509 Farrah Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 2
19 11 & Over Walk Trot Pleasure 55 Lonny LaCount - Visions of Money 1
4

riders in class

20 10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 9 Paisley McDonald - Noticeably
Dynamic
20 10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 6 Amelia Downie - Ler Dry Poco Doc 5
20 10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 57 Sophia Prenoveau - One Martini Shi 4
20 10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 550 Kendsley Richards - PocosRugar 3
20 10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 17 Reese LeMay - This Juice Is Smokin 2
20 10 & Under Walk Trot Pleasure 266 Eleanna Fullum - Suddenly In Time 1
6

riders in class
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21 11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation

21 11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation
21 11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation
21 11 & Over Walk Trot Equitation

4 riders in class

Walk Trot Command
22 Walk Trot Command
22 Walk Trot Command
22 Walk Trot Command

22 Walk Trot Command

22 Walk Trot Command

6 riders in class

23 English Pleasure 19 & Over

23 English Pleasure 19 & Over
23 English Pleasure 19 & Over
23 English Pleasure 19 & Over

23 English Pleasure 19 & Over

23 English Pleasure 19 & Over

23 English Pleasure 19 & Over

riders in class

55
509
349

57

266

17

518

555

2
133
531

563

342

Isabelle Prenoveau - One /martini

Shi

Lonny LaCount - Visions of Money 3
Farrah Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 2
Tina LaCount - Imaginary Rules 1

Kendsley Richards - PocosRugar

Sophia Prenoveau - One Martini Shi 5
Eleanna Fullum - Suddenly In Time 4
Amelia Downie - Ler Dry Poco Doc 3
Paisley McDonald - Noticeably 2
Dynamic

Reese LeMay - This Juice Is Smokin 1

Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack

Zip

Erin Worrell - Totally Stylin 5
Andee Buksa - Noticably Dynamic 4
Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking 3
Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly 2
Certain

Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The 1
Rocks

Anika Fullum - Suddenly In Time
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24

24

24

24

24

5

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

9

English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under
English Pleasure 13 & Under

English Pleasure 13 & Under

riders in class

English Pleasure 14-18

English Pleasure 14-18

English Pleasure 14-18

English Pleasure 14-18

English Pleasure 14-18

English Pleasure 14-18

English Pleasure 14-18
English Pleasure 14-18

English Pleasure 14-18

riders in class

26 Junior English Pleasure

1

riders in class

56
146
700

562

556

231

230

217

219

444

369
51

220

56

Camryn Thew - Noticeably Dynamic

Isabella LaPan - Dash N Warrior 4
Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture 3
Isabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 2
Reese Mason - Rodder On The Rail 1

Samantha Warren - Just A Small
Town Chance

Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 5
Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 4
Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance 3
Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 2
Money

Hailee Wood - LER Blazin On The 1
Rocks

Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design
Codi Henderson - Hank

Hannah Kanaly - Cash's Elektra

Isabella LaPan - Dash N Warrior
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27 Senior English Pleasure 556 Samantha Warren - Just A Small
Town Chance

27 Senior English Pleasure 220 Hannah Kanaly - Cash's Elektra 5

27 Senior English Pleasure 133 Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking 4

27 Senior English Pleasure 531 Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly 3
Certain

27 Senior English Pleasure 484 Mallorie Timon - Boyz Raizin Kane 2

27 Senior English Pleasure 444 Hailee Wood - LER Blazin On The 1
Rocks

27 Senior English Pleasure 369 Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design

27 Senior English Pleasure 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

27 Senior English Pleasure 230 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules

27 Senior English Pleasure 518 Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip

27 Senior English Pleasure 342 Anika Fullum - Suddenly In Time

11

riders in class

28 Pony English Pleasure Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang
Theory
28 Pony English Pleasure 341 Avery Rotella - True Cowboy Spirit 2
28 Pony English Pleasure 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 1
Fashionable
3

riders in class
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29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer
29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 700 Isabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 5
29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 4
Money
29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 230 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 3
29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 555 Erin Worrell - Totally Stylin 2
29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 563 Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The 1
Rocks
29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture
29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 217 Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance
29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 556 Samantha Warren - Just A Small
Town Chance
29 Appaloosa English Pleasure 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly
Fashionable
10

riders in class

Open English Pleasure Anika Fullum - Suddenly In Time
30 Open English Pleasure 230 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 5
30 Open English Pleasure 133 Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking 4
30 Open English Pleasure 484 Mallorie Timon - Boyz Raizin Kane 3
30 Open English Pleasure 531 Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly 2
Certain
30 Open English Pleasure 369 Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design 1
30 Open English Pleasure 155 Bella LaPan - Boston Moonshine
30 Open English Pleasure 556 Samantha Warren - Just A Small
Town Chance
30 Open English Pleasure 518 Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip
9

riders in class
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31 Pony English Equitation Avery Rotella - True Cowboy Spirit
31 Pony English Equitation 701 Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang 2
Theory
31 Pony English Equitation 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 1
Fashionable
3

riders in class

32 English Equitation 19 & Over Andee Buksa - Noticably Dynamic

32 English Equitation 19 & Over 563 Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The 4
Rocks

32 English Equitation 19 & Over 555 Erin Worrell - Totally Stylin 3

32 English Equitation 19 & Over 531 Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly 2
Certain

32 English Equitation 19 & Over 133 Ashley Burns - Im Only Joking 1

5

riders in class

33 English Equitation 13 & Under 1 Camryn Thew - Noticeably Dynamic

33 English Equitation 13 & Under 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture 2

33 English Equitation 13 & Under 700 Isabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 1
3

riders in class
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34 English Equitation 14-18 220 Hannah Kanaly - Cash's Elektra

34 English Equitation 14-18 230 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 5

34 English Equitation 14-18 369 Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design 4

34 English Equitation 14-18 217 Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance 3

34 English Equitation 14-18 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 2
Money

34 English Equitation 14-18 444 Hailee Wood - LER Blazin On The 1
Rocks

34 English Equitation 14-18 51 Codi Henderson - Hank

34 English Equitation 14-18 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

34 English Equitation 14-18 556 Samantha Warren - Just A Small

Town Chance

9 riders in class

35 Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 687 Anne Farden - Dirty Little Sensation
35 Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 369 Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design 5
35 Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 467 Diane Mackey - Boyz Raisin Kane 4
35 Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 563 Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The 3
Rocks
35 Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 531 Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly 2
Certain
35 Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 411 Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy 1
35 Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
35 Ladies Pleasure - Tack Optional 201 Sara Flint - Maybe Hes Maybelline
8

riders in class

37 Horse Command - Tack Optional 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

37 Horse Command - Tack Optional 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture 2

37 Horse Command - Tack Optional 369 Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design 1
3

riders in class
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38 Pony Command - Tack Optional Avery Rotella - True Cowboy Spirit
38 Pony Command - Tack Optional 701 Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang 2
Theory
38 Pony Command - Tack Optional 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 1
Fashionable
3

riders in class

39 Junior Western Pleasure 360 Kristie Eddy - Shez Hot Stuff

1 riders in class

40 Senior Western Pleasure 369 Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design

40 Senior Western Pleasure 563 Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The 5
Rocks

40 Senior Western Pleasure 467 Diane Mackey - Boyz Raisin Kane 4

40 Senior Western Pleasure 695 Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger 3

40 Senior Western Pleasure 531 Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly 2
Certain

40 Senior Western Pleasure 411 Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy 1

40 Senior Western Pleasure 687 Anne Farden - Dirty Little Sensation

40 Senior Western Pleasure 555 Erin Worrell - Totally Stylin

40 Senior Western Pleasure 253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazled Me

40 Senior Western Pleasure 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy

10

riders in class

41 Pony Western Pleasure Avery Rotella - True Cowboy Spirit
41 Pony Western Pleasure 701 Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang 2
Theory
41 Pony Western Pleasure 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 1
Fashionable
3

riders in class
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Western Pleasure 19 & Over 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 201 Sara Flint - Maybe Hes Maybelline 5
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 467 Diane Mackey - Boyz Raisin Kane 4
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 531 Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly 3
Certain
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 695 Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger 2
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 563 Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The 1
Rocks
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 518 Abigail Bosley - He Dont Know Jack
Zip
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 360 Kristie Eddy - Shez Hot Stuff
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 555 Erin Worrell - Totally Stylin
42 Western Pleasure 19 & Over 253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Dazled Me

10 riders in class

Western Pleasure 13 & Under Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable
43 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 700 lIsabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 4
43 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture 3
43 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 562 Reese Mason - Rodder On The Rail 2
43 Western Pleasure 13 & Under 411 Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy 1

5 riders in class

44 Western Pleasure 14-18 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

44 Western Pleasure 14-18 230 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 5

44 Western Pleasure 14-18 217 Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance 4

44 Western Pleasure 14-18 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 3
Money

44 Western Pleasure 14-18 369 Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design 2

44 Western Pleasure 14-18 444 Hailee Wood - LER Blazin On The 1
Rocks

6

riders in class
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5 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 61 Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable

45 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 700 lIsabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 5

45 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 555 Erin Worrell - Totally Stylin 4

45 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 3
Fashionable

45 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 2
Money

45 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 563 Mallorie Timon - Ler Blazin On The 1
Rocks

45 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture

45 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 217 Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance

45 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 230 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules

45 Appaloosa Western Pleasure 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer

10 riders in class

46 Open Western Pleasure - Horses 253 Courtney Bosley - Think I'm Hot
Only Dazled Me

46 Open Western Pleasure - Horses 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 4
Only

46 Open Western Pleasure - Horses 230 Hayley Brelia - Imaginary Rules 3
Only

46 Open Western Pleasure - Horses 217 Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance 2
Only

46 Open Western Pleasure - Horses 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1
Only

5

riders in class

47 Pony Western Horsemanship Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang
Theory
47 Pony Western Horsemanship 341 Avery Rotella - True Cowboy Spirit 2
47 Pony Western Horsemanship 254 Victoria LaValley - Clearly 1
Fashionable
3

riders in class
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Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 201 Sara Flint - Maybe Hes Maybelline
48 Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 555 Erin Worrell - Totally Stylin 4
48 Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 145 Sandy Warner - Vested In The Navy 3
48 Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 531 Marah Chiappalone - Suddenly 2
Certain
48 Western Horsemanship 19 & Over 695 Nick Gokey - Pocos Ruger 1

5 riders in class

Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 61 Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable
49 Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 700 Isabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 4
49 Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture 3
49 Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 562 Reese Mason - Rodder On The Rail 2
49 Western Horsemanship 13 & Under 411 Paige Ebere - Sure Looks Lazy 1

5 riders in class

50 Western Horsemanship 14-18 51 CodiHenderson - Hank

50 Western Horsemanship 14-18 217 Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance 5

50 Western Horsemanship 14-18 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 4

50 Western Horsemanship 14-18 369 Gracie Frank - Leaguer By Design 3

50 Western Horsemanship 14-18 219 Alexandria La Valley - Visions Of 2
Money

50 Western Horsemanship 14-18 444 Hailee Wood - LER Blazin On The 1
Rocks

6

riders in class

52 Pony Trail - Tack Optional 341 Avery Rotella - True Cowboy Spirit
52 Pony Trail - Tack Optional 701 Isabella LaCount - Windys Big Bang 1
Theory
2

riders in class

Page 15 of 16



53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 61 Josh Bordeau - Immeasurable
Optional

53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 231 Madyson Guay - Straw Lady Leaguer 4
Optional

53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 217 Georgia Belrose - Dignified Elegance 3
Optional

53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 700 Isabella LaCount - Totally Rev N It 2
Optional

53 Horse Trail 18 & Under - Tack 146 Avery Rotella - Southern Rapture 1
Optional

5

riders in class

Barrel Race Lindsey Downie - Ler Dry Poco Doc
55 Barrel Race 56 Isabella LaPan - Dash N Warrior 3
55 Barrel Race 236 Chelsea LaPan - Boston Moonshine 2
55 Barrel Race 148 Marah Chiappalone - Cashs Elektra 1

riders in class
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